—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager

City Attorney

Police Chief

Police Lieutenant

Public Works Director
Community Development Director
Police Corporal (Basic Post)
Police Chief

Human Resources Director
Parks & Recreation Director
Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)
Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)
Police Lieutenant

Principal Planner

Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)
Police Officer (Advanced Post)
Finance Director

Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)
Police Officer (Advanced Post)
Police Corporal (Basic Post)
Parks Manager

Police Officer (Advanced Post)
Information Technology Director
Police Officer (Advanced Post)
Gis Coordinator IlI

Police Officer (Advanced Post)
Senior Civil Engineer

Police Corporal (Basic Post)
Police Officer (Intermediate Post)
Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)
Chief Building Official

Other Positions Held

City

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Department

City Manager

City Attorney

Police

Police

Public Works
Community Development
Police

Police

Human Resources

Park And Recreation
Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Finance

Police

Police

Police

Park And Recreation
Police

Information Technology
Police

Information Technology
Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Community Development

Total Wages

$287,562
$283,656
$260,593
$226,596
$220,555
$216,061
$212,023
$208,057
$201,195
$195,958
$192,756
$191,093
$186,629
$185,209
$182,740
$177,989
$177,406
$174,945
$173,223
$169,640
$165,386
$160,019
$157,655
$155,642
$155,428
$155,378
$155,137
$154,713
$150,860
$150,685
$148,384



32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Technology Specialist |l
Public Works Services Manager
Police Officer (Intermediate Post)

Economic Development And
Housing Manager

Senior Planner

Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il

Police Corporal (Basic Post)
Police Dispatcher

Police Officer (Basic Post)
Associate Civil Engineer

Police Officer (Intermediate Post)
Police Officer (Intermediate Post)
Police Dispatcher

Public Works Field Supervisor
Police Officer (Intermediate Post)
Police Officer (Basic Post)
Management Analyst Il

City Clerk/Communications
Coordinator

Police Officer (Basic Post)

Police Officer (Intermediate Post)
Police Officer (Basic Post)

Police Officer (Basic Post)
Recreation Supervisor

Police Officer (Basic Post)

Police Officer (Basic Post)
Electrician

Associate Planner

Public Works Lead Maintenance
Worker

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Information Technology
Public Works
Police

Finance

Community Development
Human Resources
Finance

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

City Manager

Police

Police

Police

Police

Park And Recreation
Police

Police

Public Works

Community Development
Public Works

$148,100
$147,123
$146,843
$144,174

$142,725
$141,857
$140,927
$139,661
$139,321
$136,499
$134,857
$134,708
$134,266
$132,813
$132,366
$131,720
$131,543
$129,718
$128,604

$128,477
$126,444
$125,792
$124,934
$124,084
$123,892
$123,331
$122,816
$118,955
$118,262



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.

Management Analyst |

Public Works Field Supervisor
Assistant Civil Engineer
Accounting Technician llI
Management Analyst ||

Police Dispatcher

Assistant Pw Director/City Engineer

Senior Mechanic

Management Analyst ||

Senior Parks Maintenance Worker
Senior Parks Maintenance Worker
Associate Planner

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector
Equipment Operator

Building Inspector |

Street Sweeper Operator
Recreation Program Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I

Police Dispatcher

Permit Technician

Parks Maintenance Worker |
Community Service Officer
Associate Civil Engineer

Public Works Lead Maintenance
Worker

Community Service Officer

Public Works Services Manager

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Belmont

Belmont

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Human Resources

Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Community Development
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

Park And Recreation
Community Development
Public Works

Park And Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Community Development
Park And Recreation
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

$115,046
$113,257
$113,232
$113,151
$112,663
$110,997
$110,973
$110,582
$108,687
$108,308
$108,095
$106,371
$105,560
$105,224
$104,673
$104,623
$103,983
$103,860
$102,278
$100,967
$100,512

$99,471

$99,047

$97,777

$97,608

$96,536

$96,284

$94,356

$91,051

$89,680
$85,992



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Program Coordinator
Police Records Specialist Il
Engineering Technician
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Technology Specialist |l

Parks Maintenance Worker ||
Parks Maintenance Worker ||

Maintenance Worker I

Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont
Belmont

Belmont

Park And Recreation
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Information Technology
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Public Works

$85,950
$84,286
$83,986
$82,139
$81,814
$80,852
$80,123
$79,814
$79,477



