	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Belmont	City Manager	\$287,562
2.	City Attorney		Belmont	City Attorney	\$283,656
3.	Police Chief		Belmont	Police	\$260,593
4.	Police Lieutenant		Belmont	Police	\$226,596
5.	Public Works Director		Belmont	Public Works	\$220,555
6.	Community Development Director		Belmont	Community Development	\$216,061
7.	Police Corporal (Basic Post)		Belmont	Police	\$212,023
8.	Police Chief		Belmont	Police	\$208,057
9.	Human Resources Director		Belmont	Human Resources	\$201,195
10.	Parks & Recreation Director		Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$195,958
11.	Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$192,756
12.	Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$191,093
13.	Police Lieutenant		Belmont	Police	\$186,629
14.	Principal Planner		Belmont	Community Development	\$185,209
15.	Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$182,740
16.	Police Officer (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$177,989
17.	Finance Director		Belmont	Finance	\$177,406
18.	Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$174,945
19.	Police Officer (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$173,223
20.	Police Corporal (Basic Post)		Belmont	Police	\$169,640
21.	Parks Manager		Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$165,386
22.	Police Officer (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$160,019
23.	Information Technology Director		Belmont	Information Technology	\$157,655
24.	Police Officer (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$155,642
25.	Gis Coordinator III		Belmont	Information Technology	\$155,428
26.	Police Officer (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$155,378
27.	Senior Civil Engineer		Belmont	Public Works	\$155,137
28.	Police Corporal (Basic Post)		Belmont	Police	\$154,713
29.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)		Belmont	Police	\$150,860
30.	Police Sergeant (Advanced Post)		Belmont	Police	\$150,685
31.	Chief Building Official		Belmont	Community Development	\$148,384

32.	Technology Specialist II	Belmont	Information Technology	\$148,100
33.	Public Works Services Manager	Belmont	Public Works	\$147,123
34.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)	Belmont	Police	\$146,843
35.	Economic Development And Housing Manager	Belmont	Finance	\$144,174
36.	Senior Planner	Belmont	Community Development	\$142,725
37.	Management Analyst II	Belmont	Human Resources	\$141,857
38.	Management Analyst II	Belmont	Finance	\$140,927
39.	Police Corporal (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$139,661
40.	Police Dispatcher	Belmont	Police	\$139,321
41.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$136,499
42.	Associate Civil Engineer	Belmont	Public Works	\$134,857
43.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)	Belmont	Police	\$134,708
44.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)	Belmont	Police	\$134,266
45.	Police Dispatcher	Belmont	Police	\$132,813
46.	Public Works Field Supervisor	Belmont	Public Works	\$132,366
47.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)	Belmont	Police	\$131,720
48.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$131,543
49.	Management Analyst II	Belmont	Police	\$129,718
50.	City Clerk/Communications Coordinator	Belmont	City Manager	\$128,604
51.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$128,477
52.	Police Officer (Intermediate Post)	Belmont	Police	\$126,444
53.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$125,792
54.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$124,934
55.	Recreation Supervisor	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$124,084
56.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$123,892
57.	Police Officer (Basic Post)	Belmont	Police	\$123,331
58.	Electrician	Belmont	Public Works	\$122,816
59.	Associate Planner	Belmont	Community Development	\$118,955
60.	Public Works Lead Maintenance Worker	Belmont	Public Works	\$118,262

61.	Management Analyst I	Belmont	Finance	\$115,046
62.	Public Works Field Supervisor	Belmont	Public Works	\$113,257
63.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Belmont	Public Works	\$113,232
64.	Accounting Technician III	Belmont	Human Resources	\$113,151
65.	Management Analyst II	Belmont	Police	\$112,663
66.	Police Dispatcher	Belmont	Police	\$110,997
67.	Assistant Pw Director/City Engineer	Belmont	Public Works	\$110,973
58.	Senior Mechanic	Belmont	Public Works	\$110,582
59.	Management Analyst II	Belmont	Public Works	\$108,687
70.	Senior Parks Maintenance Worker	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$108,308
71.	Senior Parks Maintenance Worker	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$108,095
72.	Associate Planner	Belmont	Community Development	\$106,371
73.	Recreation Supervisor	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$105,560
74.	Recreation Supervisor	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$105,224
75.	Construction Inspector	Belmont	Public Works	\$104,673
76.	Construction Inspector	Belmont	Public Works	\$104,623
77.	Equipment Operator	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$103,983
78.	Building Inspector I	Belmont	Community Development	\$103,860
79.	Street Sweeper Operator	Belmont	Public Works	\$102,278
80.	Recreation Program Coordinator	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$100,967
81.	Administrative Assistant	Belmont	Public Works	\$100,512
82.	Equipment Operator	Belmont	Public Works	\$99,471
83.	Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Public Works	\$99,047
84.	Police Dispatcher	Belmont	Police	\$97,777
85.	Permit Technician	Belmont	Community Development	\$97,608
86.	Parks Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$96,536
87.	Community Service Officer	Belmont	Police	\$96,284
88.	Associate Civil Engineer	Belmont	Public Works	\$94,356
89.	Public Works Lead Maintenance Worker	Belmont	Public Works	\$91,051
90.	Community Service Officer	Belmont	Police	\$89,680
91.	Public Works Services Manager	Belmont	Public Works	\$85,992

92.	Recreation Program Coordinator	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$85,950
93.	Police Records Specialist II	Belmont	Police	\$84,286
94.	Engineering Technician	Belmont	Public Works	\$83,986
95.	Equipment Operator	Belmont	Public Works	\$82,139
96.	Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Public Works	\$81,814
97.	Technology Specialist II	Belmont	Information Technology	\$80,852
98.	Parks Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$80,123
99.	Parks Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Park And Recreation	\$79,814
100.	Maintenance Worker II	Belmont	Public Works	\$79,477